
RINTALSHOP | OPEN STAIRS | MODULARIS

MODULAR IS

2 turns conf igurat ion with 12  Steps

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min - Min Max

65 85,5 - 124 - 170 180
75 95,5 - 144 - 180 190
85 108 109 164 - 202 210
95 117 119 184 - 212 220

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min - Min Max

65 106,5 109 124 - 150 157,5
75 116,5 119 144 - 160 167,5
85 131 134 164 - 179 185
95 140 144 184 - 189 195

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min - Min Max

65 126,5 131,5 124 - 130 135
75 136,5 141,5 144 - 140 145
85 154 159 164 - 156 160
95 163 169 184 - 166 170

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min - Min Max

65 146,5 154 124 - 110 112,5
75 156,5 164 144 - 120 122,5
85 177 184 164 - 133 135
95 186 194 184 - 143 145

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min - Min -

65 166,5 176,5 124 - 90 -
75 176,5 186,5 144 - 100 -
85 200 209 164 - 110 -
95 209 219 184 - 120 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min - Min -

65 186,5 199 124 - 69 -
75 196,5 209 144 - 79 -
85 223 234 164 - 89 -
95 232 244 184 - 99 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 146,5 154 146,5 - 90 -
75 156,5 164 166,5 - 100 -
85 177 184 188 189 110 -
95 186 194 207 209 120 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 166,5 176,5 146,5 - 69 -
75 176,5 186,5 166,5 - 79 -
85 200 209 188 189 89 -
95 209 219 207 209 99 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min - Min - Min Max

65 64 - 124 - 190 202,5
75 74 - 144 - 200 212,5
85 84 - 164 - 225 235
95 94 - 184 - 235 245
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12 STEPS (13 RISERS) • Height between floors: Min. 241 cm - Max. 289 cm (Max. 313 cm with ‘Extra Spacers’ accessory)

Using the following configurations, 
it is possible to determine the direction 
of climbing, entry and exit of the stair 
based on the number of steps.

The measurements indicate the 
footprint of the stair on the ground.

LEGENDA:

 Arrival step 
 to upper floor  

 Other steps
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L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 85,5 - 188,5 191,5 110 112,5
75 95,5 - 206 211,5 120 122,5
85 108 109 234 239 133 135
95 117 119 253 259 143 145

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 106,5 109 186,5 191,5 90 -
75 116,5 119 206,5 211,5 100 -
85 131 134 234 239 110 -
95 140 144 253 259 120 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 126,5 131,5 186,5 191,5 69 -
75 136,5 141,5 206,5 211,5 79 -
85 154 159 234 239 89 -
95 163 169 253 259 99 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min - Min Max Min Max

65 64 - 186,5 191,5 130 135
75 74 - 206,5 211,5 140 145
85 84 - 234 239 156 160
95 94 - 253 259 166 170

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 106,5 109 206,5 214 69 -
75 116,5 119 226,5 234 79 -
85 131 134 257 264 89 -
95 140 144 276 284 99 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 85,5 - 206,5 214 90 -
75 95,5 - 226,5 234 100 -
85 108 109 257 264 110 -
95 117 119 276 284 120 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min - Min Max Min Max

65 64 - 166,5 169 150 157,5
75 74 - 186,5 189 160 167,5
85 84 - 211 214 179 185
95 94 - 230 234 189 195

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 85,5 - 166,5 169 130 135
75 95,5 - 186,5 189 140 145
85 108 109 211 214 156 160
95 117 119 230 234 166 170

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 106,5 109 166,5 169 110 112,5
75 116,5 119 186,5 189 120 122,5
85 131 134 211 214 133 135
95 140 144 230 234 143 145

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 146,5 154 166,5 169 69 -
75 156,5 164 186,5 189 79 -
85 177 184 211 214 89 -
95 186 194 230 234 99 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 126,5 131,5 166,5 169 90 -
75 136,5 141,5 186,5 189 100 -
85 154 159 211 214 110 -
95 163 169 230 234 120 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 64 - 146,5 - 170 180
75 74 - 166,5 - 180 190
85 84 - 188 189 202 210
95 94 - 207 209 212 220

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 85,5 - 146,5 - 150 157,5
75 95,5 - 166,5 - 160 167,5
85 108 109 188 189 179 185
95 117 119 207 209 189 195

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 106,5 109 146,5 - 130 135
75 116,5 119 166,5 - 140 145
85 131 134 188 189 156 160
95 140 144 207 209 166 170

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max

65 126,5 131,5 146,5 - 110 112,5
75 136,5 141,5 166,5 - 120 122,5
85 154 159 188 189 133 135
95 163 169 207 209 143 145
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L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min - Min Max Min Max

65 64 - 206,5 214 110 112,5 
75 74 - 226,5 234 120 122,5
85 84 - 257 264 133 135
95 94 - 276 284 143 145

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min - Min Max Min -

65 64 - 226,5 236,5 90 -
75 74 - 246,5 256,5 100 -
85 84 - 280 289 110 -
95 94 - 299 309 120 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min Max Min Max Min -

65 85,5 - 226,5 236,5 69 -
75 95,5 - 246,5 256,5 79 -
85 108 109 280 289 89 -
95 117 119 299 309 99 -

L (cm) A (cm) B (cm) C (cm)
Min - Min Max Min -

65 64 - 246,5 259 69 -
75 74 - 266,5 279 79 -
85 84 - 303 314 89 -
95 94 - 322 334 99 -
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